
MON TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN

21 3 4

9 10 11

5 6

7 8

16 17 18

12 13

14 15

23 24 25

19 20

21 22

30 31

26 27

28 29

DROP-IN ACADEMIC
ADVISING HOURS

2024JANUARY 

Campus
Closed  

Campus
Closed  

In-Person: You must be
in the center. Complete
the form via the laptop
or scan the QR code at

the front desk.

How to sign-up?

Virtual: Search “Jack
Holland Student
Success Center”, 

Service #2

1:00 - 
3:30 PM

1:00 - 
3:30 PM

1:00 - 
3:30 PM

1:00 - 
3:30 PM

1:00 - 
3:30 PM

No 
Drop-in

1:00 - 
3:30 PM

No 
Drop-in

No 
Drop-in

No 
Drop-in

1:00 - 
3:30 PM

9:00AM-
12:00PM

&
1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM

9:00AM-
12:00PM

&
1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM

9:00AM-
12:00PM

&
1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM

9:00AM-
12:00PM

&
1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM

9:00AM-
12:00PM

&
1:00 PM - 
5:00 PM

No 
Drop-in

No 
Drop-in

No 
Drop-in

No 
Drop-in

No 
Drop-in


