

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
	1 Campus Closed	No Drop-in	3 1:00 - 3:30 PM	4 1:00 - 3:30 PM	5 No Drop-in	6	
7	8 1:00 - 3:30 PM	9 No Drop-in	10 1:00 - 3:30 PM	11 1:00 - 3:30 PM	No Drop-in	13	
14	Campus Closed	No Drop-in	No Drop-in	18 1:00 - 3:30 PM	No Drop-in	20	
21	22 1:00 - 3:30 PM	No Drop-in	24 9:00AM- 12:00PM & 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM	25 9:00AM- 12:00PM & 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM	26 No Drop-in	27	
28	29 9:00AM- 12:00PM & 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM	30 9:00AM- 12:00PM & 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM	31 9:00AM- 12:00PM & 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM				

How to sign-up?

Virtual: Search "Jack Holland Student Success Center", Service #2 In-Person: You must be in the center. Complete the form via the laptop or scan the QR code at the front desk.